
Week: 2

Pos. No. Won Lost Pins Gms Ave HTGS HTSS HTGH HTSH

1 5 22 4 4161 18 496 531 1500 742 2109

2 4 18 8 3988 18 546 586 1649 705 2006

3 8 17 9 4020 18 540 629 1699 759 2089

4 9 17 9 4019 18 481 555 1595 722 2096

5 7 14 12 3784 18 423 493 1392 700 2013

6 2 13 13 3948 18 441 502 1408 706 2005

7 12 12 14 4002 18 535 625 1815 731 2133

8 1 12 14 3847 18 475 564 1535 708 1967

9 10 11 15 3759 18 437 462 1318 656 1901

10 3 9 17 3928 18 440 512 1433 708 2021

11 6 7 19 3930 18 423 441 1282 676 1969

12 5 4 22 3780 18 470 506 1428 676 1905

759 2096

260 711

290 771

2 Date: at:

9 9 4 3

1 7 6 10

11 3 10 4

5 3 10 12

8 8 5 2

6 3 10 7

759 2133

311 821

281 780

3 Date: at:

11 8

9 7

1 5

6 3

10 12

2 4
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Dilligaf Eshays 1
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Round:

Dilligaf Eshays 2
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Lidcombe Larrikins 2

Dilligaf Eshays 1
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Windsor
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VS
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H.I.G. (M)

Lidcombe Larrikins 1

Saskia TierneyH.I.S. (F)
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Ray Anderson

Mobile:

Julie Andrews

Team 

Mobile:Cheryl Moore
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Liverpool Lions 1
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Windsor

Division B 2024

Weekly Results

DEF

Happy Hookers 1

High Handicap Game & High Handicap Series To Date:

LOST

Liverpool Lions 1

3 February 2024

Tenpin City Posse

Dilligaf Eshays 2

Hendrika Sharwood

Hayden Sharwood

Wetherill Park

DEF

Robyn Eggins

H.I.G. (M)

Happy Hookers 2

Happy Hookers 1

Dilligaf Eshays 1



TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE

Paul Woodberry 172 48 1 6 974 162 John Clarke 201 19 2 6 1252 208

Tristan Woodberry 159 61 2 6 830 138 Loretta Abrahams 157 63 0 3 461 153

Kerry Woodberry 130 90 3 6 748 124 Lachlan Atkinson 132 88 2 3 398 132

Darrell Connelly 138 82 2 6 789 131 Chris Miller 196 24 6 6 1386 231

Lorraine Hazelwood 154 66 3 6 1002 167 Saskia Tierney 153 67 4 6 1013 168

Graeme Donnelly 135 85 4 6 941 156 Cassandra Atkinson 153 67 0 0 0 0

0 Kieran Gadd 148 72 4 6 858 143

0 Daniel Abrahams 148 72 4 6 818 136

0 Brodie Searle 152 68 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE

Lidcombe Larrikins 1 & 2 Mizfits

Julie Andrews 148 72 1 3 418 139 Jenny Williams 148 72 1 3 472 157

Jennie Barker 153 67 4 6 819 136 Cheryl Moore 142 78 0 3 379 126

Megan Mills 159 61 2 6 932 155 Melissa Miller 146 74 3 6 865 144

Harriette Konta 145 75 0 3 339 113 Ricky Miller 137 83 3 6 822 137

Norman Lawrance 184 36 1 6 1010 168 0

Brett Foster 207 13 0 0 0 0 0

Ros Dowton 160 60 3 6 992 165 0

0

0

0

0

TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE

Happy Hookers 1 & 2

Geoff Davis 170 50 0 0 0 0

Hendrika Sharwood 174 46 5 6 1110 185

Ray Anderson 176 44 5 6 1169 194

Dyllan Montford 185 35 3 6 1079 179

Hayden Sharwood 199 21 4 6 1252 208

David Cook 191 29 2 6 995 165

Darryl Burton 166 54 0 0 0 0

Robyn Eggins 146 74 5 6 909 151

0

0

0

TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE TEAM E-A HCP PW GMS P/F AVE

Tenpin City Posse Dilligaf Eshays 1 & 2

Ray Roy 166 54 0 0 0 0 Leanne Herman 131 89 0 0 0 0

Rod Weston 174 46 0 3 505 168 Maree Herman 123 97 2 3 358 119

Linda Buoro 167 53 3 6 903 150 Colin Greatrex 139 81 0 0 0 0

Patsy Gelding 149 71 2 3 459 153 Karen Spinks 133 87 0 3 319 106

Lionel Smith 155 65 3 6 883 147 Karl Rogers 151 69 3 6 834 139

Gurjap Kohli 175 45 2 3 564 188 Nicky Gowen 122 98 3 6 852 142

Leon Keith 209 11 0 0 0 0 Colin Miller 176 44 6 6 1122 187

Micheal Miller 195 25 1 6 1004 167

Wayne Miller 137 83 3 3 411 137

Angela Miller 135 85 0 0 0 0

Robert Herman 165 55 1 3 521 173

Liverpool Lions 1 & 2 Tenpin City Pocket Pounders 1 & 2



Name E-A Games Pinfall Phone Number Average Hcap

John Dowton 168 6 932 9631 2263 155 52

Maddison Sutherland 61 0 0 0 0 159

Shane Brown 210 0 0 0438246192 0 10

Amy Martin 175 0 0 0401535768 0 45

Travis Atkinson 103 0 0 0 117

Elizabeth Power 98 0 0 0 122

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10 Current Highest Averages for ID Masters Div B

Roving Reserves


